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fERESAE 1EE 5% AiGES REE AHZES EHERS o 2ps = 3R] = IRREE
BSEENE | RS 48344 187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500 1,125,000
THASY 10837 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000
& &t 412,500 412,500 412,500 412,500 412,500 412,500 2,475,000 395,176
(2] (Bifi7 : M)
fEREHAE B B fim & AiGES REE AHZES EHERS o ops = 3R] HiE & &t =538
1| [LIRE (|LIREE18S HIRIE 127,500 127,500 2,347,500
2| LRE  |LIREE18S ImAR 46,682 46,682 2,300,818
3| LIRE |LIREE195 ElRIE 54,000 54,000 2,246,818
4| [RIRE |LHEE195 AN 35,478 35,478 2,211,340
5 LIRE |LREE205 EDRIE 127,500 127,500 2,083,840
6| wHMEE |HHESINE 11/1~3, R 25,000 25,000 2,058,840
7| wHEZE |FHMERE " 44,200 44,200 2,014,640
8| LIRE |LIRMLENRIE 165,000 165,000 1,849,640
9| LIRE | LIREEMAR 68,269 68,269 1,781,371
10| BREBAL M5B ESTEMEE 2 RNETR 5,500 5,500 1,775,871
11| WMEE |HMEsE& 60,000 60,000 1,715,871
12| LIRE |LIRIEENRIE 46,750 46,750 1,669,121
13| LIRE  (|[LIRESERER 137,088 137,088 1,532,033
14| LIRE | LIRMEEDRI-HA 223,960 223,960 1,308,073
15| WHEE |mHeshm pEne 7,800 7,800 1,300,273
16| SBHME |YJLyM 11,245 11,245 1,289,028
17| BNEAE |LehRHFFR 208 11rAD) 36,300 36,300 1,252,728
18| E|FE |TSHA SDH-R I-X 7,372 7,372 1,245,356
19| ERMERE |1>0h— Ny 1,356 1,356 1,244,000
20| [LIRE |LIRAE EDRA 138,328 138,328 1,105,672
21| LIRE  |LEHRE HA 7,639 7,639 1,098,033
22| [LIRE |HE 4,650 4,650 1,093,383
23| ERIVERE | I - FtR 1,028 1,028 1,092,355
24| ERMERE | JE—K 14,600 14,600 1,077,755
25| FMEE | THMESHREECER 100,500 100,500 977,255
26| [LIRE | LIRAENRIE 276,210 276,210 701,045
27| LIRE | LEREITAR 242,055 242,055 458,990
28| [LIRE | LIRAEERXARY 51,816 51,816 407,174
29| BRIVERE |JE—R 11,998 11,998 395,176
& &t 391,160 317,069 65,500 415,598 47,545 160,373 682,579 | 2,079,824




